POST TOP
SOLA
Divine Lighting & Fab., LLC.
3704 Hilltop Dr. Ste. 200
PH: 936-494-3900
FX: 936-494-3910

Warranty:
2 Years From Date of Shipment
ORDER INFORMATION
Call Factory For Fluorescent Options
MODEL FINISH WATTAGE KELVIN OPTIONS
Model
SOLA
Finish
DB - Dark Bronze
BL - Black
AS - Anodized Silver
WH- White
CC - Custom Color
Wattage
LED30 - 30W LED 3000 Lms
LED50 - 50W LED 5800 Lms
LED70 - 70W LED 7000 Lms
Kelvin
30 - 30K
35 - 35K
40 - 40K
50 - 50K
Options
S90 - 90 Degree Shield
S180 - 180 Degree Shield
T3 - Type 3 Reflector
T5 - Type 5 Reflector
DS - Dark Sky Reflector
WLI - White Lens Insert
Project:
Location(s):